Program No. 0173-S Term Date of Award To September 30, 2013
Title:  Business Cards

Sheer Graphics Inc.

BASIS OF Westmont, IL
ITEM NC DESCRIPTION AWARD UNIT RATE COST
. COMPLETE PRODUCT:
(a) Per Name face only.............ccoovviiinieinne
1) Per Box of 250 Cards 90 19.50 1,755.00
2) Per Box of 500 Cards 270 24.25 6,547.50
(b) Per Name face and back............................
1) Per Box of 250 Cards 30 23.00 690.00
) Per Box of 500 Cards 90 28.00 2,520.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS $11,512.50
DISCOUNT 0.00% $0.00
DISCOUNTED TOTALS $11,512.50
AWARDED

WBC Inc. d/b/a
Albuquerque, NM

UNIT RATE

29.00
39.00
49.00
59.00

1.00%

COST

2,610.00
10,530.00

1,470.00
5,310.00

$19,920.00
$199.20
$19,720.80

Current Contractor
Printed Comm/Sir Speedy

UNIT RATE

23.22
25.22
25.22
27.22

0.00%

COST

2,089.80
6,809.40

756.60
2,449.80

$12,105.60
$0.00
$12,105.60
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